"STU" MALAEFONO 00458

Stop DelDate Reference Account
1 07/08/13 734582 LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING

Payroll

07/19/13 $ 2,240.60

07/19/13

07/03 - 08/13

Stop Name City State
AAMODT NORTH LOGAN UT
Labor S 1,493.73
Truck Wash S 93.28
Bulbs S 4.26
Advances S (1,834.80)
DEDUCTION $  (243.53)

%

$ 1,969.39
$ 472.50
$ 1,292.45
$ 3,734.33



